
ein Meer aus sprudelnden Perlen
hydro-massage

Hidromasaje – un mar de perlas burbujeantes

hydro-massage – a sea of tingling bubbles



Individualität – meine hydro-massage
Individualidad – mi hidromasaje / Individuality – my hydro-massage

Service & Produktprogramm 
Programa de servicios y productos / Service and product range

fluvo® hydro-massage im Überblick
Hidromasaje fluvo® en un vistazo  / hydro-massage – overview

Luftperlen im Wasser
Perlas de aire en el agua / Bubbles in the water

Einschaltvarianten 
Alternativas de instalación / Activation options

Pumpen und Ansaugungen
Bombas y colectores / Pumps and suctions

Sanfte Regeneration
Regeneración suave / Gentle regeneration

WKvario 

forte /grande 

Q-Line / karibic

pro / compact

i
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Weiche, vibrierende Massagestrahlen durch die innovative Wirbelkam-

mer sorgen für eine wirksame, harmonische und gesunde Massage. Dazu 

kommen unzählige kleine Luftbläschen, die über das Injektorprinzip 

selbständig angesaugt werden. Dieser Perleffekt, in Kombination mit vi-

brierenden Wasserstrahlen, erzeugt ein Gefühl der völligen Entspan-

nung; zuerst auf der Hautoberfläche, dann in der Muskulatur und zuletzt in 

den tieferliegenden Gewebeschichten. hydro-massage und der Wasserauf-

trieb geben Ihnen ein Gefühl der unendlichen Leichtigkeit – ein Schwebe-

zustand der süchtig machen kann. 

Hidromasaje fluvo® – sencillo y genial: Unas corrientes suaves y vibrantes a 

través de una innovadora cámara de torbellinos, proporcionan un masaje 

eficaz, armónico y saludable. A ello se añaden incontables pequeñas bur-

bujas de aire que, por medio del principio de inyección, son aspiradas de 

forma natural. Este efecto perla, en combinación con corrientes vibrantes, 

proporciona un estado de relajación absoluta; primeramente en la superfi-

cie de la piel, luego en la musculatura y finalmente, en los tejidos internos. 

Hidromasaje y flotación en el agua le proporcionan un estado de ligereza 

o suspensión permanente. 

fluvo® hydro-massage – simple, but pure genius: Soft, gently vibrating mas-

sage streams emerging from the swirl chamber ensure an effective, harmo-

nious and healthy massage. These are complemented by countless tiny air 

bubbles, with the injector principle ensuring that air suctioning occurs auto-

matically. This bubble effect, in combination with vibrating water streams, 

generates a feeling of complete relaxation; first on the surface of the skin, 

followed by the muscles and, finally, directly in deep-seated layers of tissue. 

hydro-massage and water buoyancy give you a feeling of endless lightness 

– a floating sensation that will seduce you completely.

einfach und genial
fluvo® hydro-massage



+

+

fluvo® hydro-massage  im  Überblick

Serie
Serie / Series

Volumenstrom
Caudal / Flow

Einsatzgebiet
Campo de aplicación / Pool type

Einbauart
Sistema de montaje / Type of installation 

Wand
Pared / Wall

Boden
Suelo / Floor

Treppe
Escalera / Stairs

pro      7 - 12 - 20 m3/h
     

compact    7 - 12 - 20 m3/h

  
  

Q-Line      7 - 12 - 20 m3/h

  
 

karibic    48 m3/h

  
 

forte      24 - 96 m3/h  

grande 24 - 60 m3/h  

Zubehör   Accesorios / Accessories

Impuls-Düse MD 9
Boquilla de impulsos MD 9  
Impulse massage jet MD 9

         

Impuls-Düse MD 3 mit  
Massageschlauch
Boquilla de impulsos MD 3 
con manguera de masaje
Impulse massage jet MD 3 
with hose

       

Hidromasaje fluvo® en un vistazo  / hydro-massage – overview



Q
-L

in
e 

/ 
ka

ri
bi

c

Ei
ns

ch
al

tv
ar

ia
nt

en
, P

um
pe

n 
un

d 
A

ns
au

gu
ng

en
 /

 A
lte

rn
at

iv
as

 d
e 

in
st

al
ac

ió
n,

 b
om

ba
s 

y 
co

le
ct

or
es

 /
 A

ct
iv

at
io

n 
op

tio
ns

, P
um

ps
 a

nd
 s

uc
tio

ns

hy
dr

o-
m

as
sa

ge
 –

 s
an

ft
e 

Re
ge

ne
ra

tio
n 

/ 
H

id
ro

m
as

aj
e 

– 
re

ge
ne

ra
ci

ón
 s

ua
ve

 /
 h

yd
ro

-m
as

sa
ge

 –
 g

en
tle

 r
eg

en
er

at
io

n 

In
di

vi
du

al
itä

t –
 m

ei
ne

 h
yd

ro
-m

as
sa

ge
 /

 In
di

vi
du

al
id

ad
 –

 m
i h

id
ro

m
as

aj
e 

/ 
In

di
vi

du
al

ity
 –

 m
y 

hy
dr

o-
m

as
sa

ge

Lu
ft

pe
rl

en
 im

 W
as

se
r 

/ 
Pe

rl
as

 d
e 

ai
re

 e
n 

el
 a

gu
a 

/ 
Bu

bb
le

s 
in

 th
e 

w
at

er

W
K

va
ri

o

Se
rv

ic
e 

&
 P

ro
du

kt
pr

og
ra

m
m

 /
 P

ro
gr

am
a 

de
 s

er
vi

ci
os

 y
 p

ro
du

ct
os

 /
 S

er
vi

ce
 a

nd
 p

ro
du

ct
 r

an
ge

pr
o 

/ 
co

m
pa

ct

flu
vo

®
 h

yd
ro

-m
as

sa
ge

 im
 Ü

be
rb

lic
k 

/ 
H

id
ro

m
as

aj
e 

flu
vo

®
 e

n 
un

 v
is

ta
zo

  /
 h

yd
ro

-m
as

sa
ge

 –
 o

ve
rv

ie
w

fo
rt

e 
/ 

gr
an

de

fluvo® hydro-massage  im  Überblick

Serie
Serie / Series

Volumenstrom
Caudal / Flow

Einsatzgebiet
Campo de aplicación / Pool type

Einbauart
Sistema de montaje / Type of installation 

Wand
Pared / Wall

Boden
Suelo / Floor

Treppe
Escalera / Stairs

pro      7 - 12 - 20 m3/h
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iv

at
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ad

o
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iv
at

e

     

compact    7 - 12 - 20 m3/h

pr
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l
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l
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ic

  

Q-Line      7 - 12 - 20 m3/h
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 

karibic    48 m3/h
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 

forte      24 - 96 m3/h
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un
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ic

 

grande 24 - 60 m3/h

ko
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ic

 

Zubehör   Accesorios / Accessories

Impuls-Düse MD 9
Boquilla de impulsos MD 9  
Impulse massage jet MD 9

         

pr
iv

at
pr
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ad

o
pr
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at

e

Impuls-Düse MD 3 mit  
Massageschlauch
Boquilla de impulsos MD 3 
con manguera de masaje
Impulse massage jet MD 3 
with hose
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Hidromasaje fluvo® en un vistazo  / hydro-massage – overview



pro pulsive inox pro pulsive ABS

 7 m3/h      40 cm2

 10 N   ø 150 mm

 7 m3/h      40 cm2

 10 N   ø 150 / 190 mm

 12 m3/h      140 cm2

 15 N   ø 150 mm

 12 m3/h      140 cm2

 15 N   ø 150 / 190 mm

 20 m3/h      140 cm2

 25 N   ø 150 mm

 20 m3/h      140 cm2

 25 N   ø 150 / 190 mm

pro pr
iv

at
pr

iv
ad

o
pr

iv
at

e

pro balance inox pro balance ABS

pro comfort inox pro comfort ABS
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de 20 m3/h      250 cm2

 35 N   ø 120 - 170 mm

compact pulsive inox compact pulsive PVC

 7 m3/h      10 cm2

   20 N   ø 150 mm

 7 m3/h      10 cm2

 20 N   ø 120 - 170 mm

 12 m3/h      250 cm2

 25 N   ø 150 mm

 12 m3/h      250 cm2

 25 N   ø 120 - 170 mm

 20 m3/h      250 cm2

 35 N   ø 150 mm

compact ho
te

l
ho

te
l

pu
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ic
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at
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o
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e

Maße
Medidas
Dimension

øMassagekraft
Potencia de masaje
Massage power

Massagefläche
Superficie de masaje
Massage surface

Volumenstrom
Caudal
Flow

compact comfort PVC

compact balance inox

compact comfort inox

compact balance PVC



Q-Line
matt / mate / brushed poliert / pulido / polished 

Q-Line pulsive Q-Line pulsive

Q-Line balance Q-Line balance

Q-Line comfort Q-Line comfort

 7 m3/h      40 cm2

 10 N   ø 180 x 180 mm

 7 m3/h      40 cm2

 10 N   ø 180 x 180 mm

 12 m3/h      140 cm2

 15 N   ø 180 x 180 mm

 12 m3/h      140 cm2

 15 N   ø 180 x 180 mm

 20 m3/h      140 cm2

 25 N   ø 180 x 180 mm

 20 m3/h      140 cm2

 25 N   ø 180 x 180 mm

ho
te

l
ho

te
l

pu
bl

ic

pr
iv

at
pr

iv
ad

o
pr

iv
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e

Maße
Medidas
Dimension

øMassagekraft
Potencia de masaje
Massage power

Massagefläche
Superficie de masaje
Massage surface

Volumenstrom
Caudal
Flow
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feststehend / fijo / fixed

karibic
karibic compact inox*

beweglich / móvil / adjustable

karibic Q-Line

poliert /pulido / polished 

 48 m3/h      130 cm2

 140 N   ø 180 x 180 mm

*Auch in ABS erhältlich / También en ABS / Available in ABS

 48 m3/h      130 cm2

 140 N   ø 150 mm

karibic Q-Line

matt / mate / brushed

 48 m3/h      130 cm2

 140 N   ø 180 x 180 mm

 48 m3/h      130 cm2

 140 N   ø 150 mm

karibic compact inox

 48 m3/h      130 cm2

 140 N   ø 150 mm

karibic pro inox*

 48 m3/h      130 cm2

 140 N   ø 150 mm

karibic compact inox kurz*

versión corta / short version 

ho
te

l
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te
l
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bl
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pr
iv
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pr
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pr
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forte
forte 30 inox forte 30 PVC

forte 60 inox forte 60 PVC

forte 90 inox forte 90 PVC

 24 - 48 m3/h     

 700 cm2     70 - 300 N

ø 190 - 250 mm   

 24 - 48 m3/h     

 700 cm2    70 - 300 N

ø 190 - 250 mm

 42 - 60 m3/h     

 700 cm2    100 - 700 N

ø 190 - 250 mm

 42 - 60 m3/h     

 700 cm2    100 - 700 N

ø 190 - 250 mm

 48 - 96 m3/h     

 700 cm2    100 - 400 N

ø 190 - 250 mm

 48 - 96 m3/h    

 700 cm2    100 - 400 N

ø 190 - 250 mm 

ko
m

m
un

al
co

m
un

id
ad

pu
bl

ic
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grande
grande inox grande PVC

 24 - 60 m3/h     

 700 cm2    70 - 460 N

ø 230 mm

 24 - 60 m3/h     

 700 cm2    70 - 460 N

ø 230 mm
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Einbaubeispiel Bodengeysir / Ejemplo de instalación de géiser / installation example geyser

Maße
Medidas
Dimension

øMassagekraft
Potencia de masaje
Massage power

Massagefläche
Superficie de masaje
Massage surface

Volumenstrom
Caudal
Flow



Einschaltvarianten
Alternativas de instalación / Activation options

Druckwellenschalter pro

Conmutador de ondas pro

Air switch pro
inox / ABS

Druckwellenschalter compact

Conmutador de ondas compact

Air switch compact
inox / ABS

Sensortaster s-touch

Tecla sensor s-touch

Pressure-sensitive switch s-touch

mono Sender

Transmisor mono

Transmitter type mono

Druckwellenschalter Q-Line inox

Conmutador de ondas Q-Line inox

Air switch Q-Line inox

Schalteinheit Control NT

Caja de distribución Control NT

Control unit Control NT

NEw!
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Pumpen und Ansaugungen

Typ WK, standard
Förderleistung/Rendimiento/Flow rate  
Qmax42/48/60/96 m3/h 

Bombas y colectores / Pumps and suctions

Ansaugsieb
Aspirante /
Suction grille
inox / ABS

Typ SMK, selbstansaugend
autoaspirante / self-priming
Förderleistung/Rendimiento/Flow rate
Qmax42/54/60 m3/h

Typ WKN, funkferngesteuert
mando a distancia / with electronic 
radio receiver
Förderleistung/Rendimiento/Flow rate 
Qmax42/48/60/96 m3/h 

Saugnische secur®

Nicho de aspiración secur®

Suction niche secur®

Saugnische secur®40

Nicho de aspiración secur®40

Suction niche secur®40

NEw!



karibic
intensive Massage oder 
kompakte Gegenstromanlage
masaje intensivo o
contra-corriente compacto

intensive massage or 
countercurrent jet stream unit

pulsive pro
lokal – konzentriert zur 
Lockerung der Muskulatur
local – concentrado sobre 
relajación de la musculatura

local and concentrated, 
for muscle relaxation

comfort pro
breitflächig – kräftig für die 
Oberschenkelmuskulatur
superficie ancha – fuerte para
la musculatura de los muslos

large and strong, for revitalising 
of thigh muscles 

balance pro
breitflächig – streichelnd für 
Rücken und Nacken
superficie ancha – suave para
espalda y nuca

large and caressing, for back 
and neck wellness
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sanfte Regeneration

Der hektische Alltag hat ein Ende, der Stress fällt ab; höchste Zeit für die vollkommene Ent-

spannung. Die magische Antwort auf andauernde Reizüberflutungen heißt hydro-massage. 

Körper, Geist und Seele finden dabei wieder zueinander. Sanft massierend wirken Was-

ser- und Luftstrom auf Nacken, Schulter, Rücken, Gesäß- und Beinpartien sowie auf die wich-

tigen Fußreflexzonen. Auch tieferliegende Gewebepartien und Gelenke werden angesprochen.  

hydro-massage von fluvo® ist ein einzigartiges Konzept mit innovativer Düsentechnik; die raffi-

nierte Kombination von Wasser und Luft wirkt wohltuend auf den Körper, und das ohne Mühe 

und Kraftaufwand. hydro-massage von fluvo® ist die sinnvolle Investition in Ihre Gesundheit und in ein 

starkes Stück Lebensqualität. Und obendrein bringt sie eine Menge Badespaß in Ihren Pool.

Hidromasaje – regeneración suave:  El día a día agitado tiene su fin. El estrés desaparece; llega el 

tiempo de la relejación total. La respuesta mágica a las constantes agitaciones se llama hidromasaje.

Con ello cuerpo, espiritu y alma vuelven a encontrarse. Un masaje suave con su chorro de agua y 

aire afectan a su nuca, hombros, espalda, extremidades inferiores así como a las importantes zonas 

reflexóras de los piés. También los tejidos internos y articulaciones se ven afectadas. El hidromasaje 

de fluvo® es un concepto único con innovadoras técnicas de proyección; la combinación refinada de 

agua y aire actúa de forma saludable al cuerpo, sin molestias ni esfuerzos. Con fluvo®, el hidroma-

saje es una inversión con sentido para su salud y pieza importante en su calidad de vida, aportando 

además un gran placer en el disfrute de su piscina. 

hydro-massage – gentle regeneration: The hectic daily routine is over, stress is banished – that’s 

when it’s high time for complete relaxation. The magical answer to persistent sensory overload is 

hydro-massage. Body, spirit and soul rediscover their natural harmony. Water and air currents gently 

massage the neck, shoulders, back, posterior and legs and act on the most important foot reflex 

zones. Tissue and joints lying deeper below the surface also enjoy these benefits. hydro-massage 

from fluvo® is a unique concept with innovative jets; the ingenious combination of water and air 

soothingly refreshes the body without any effort or force. hydro-massage from fluvo® is a practical 

investment in your health and a substantial contribution to the quality of your life. It also brings the fun 

into swimming in your pool.

hydro-massage



Brodelbucht
Zona de burbujas
Bubbling niche

Wandeinbau
Montaje mural
Wall installation

Bodeneinbau
Montaje suelo
Floor installation

©
 S

A
RL

 A
M

A
T 

&
 C

ie
 - 

Fr
an

ce
©

 S
A

RL
 A

M
A

T 
&

 C
ie

 - 
Fr

an
ce

©
 S

A
RL

 A
M

A
T 

&
 C

ie
 - 

Fr
an

ce



Q
-L

in
e 

/ 
ka

ri
bi

c

Ei
ns

ch
al

tv
ar

ia
nt

en
, P

um
pe

n 
un

d 
A

ns
au

gu
ng

en
 /

 A
lte

rn
at

iv
as

 d
e 

in
st

al
ac

ió
n,

 b
om

ba
s 

y 
co

le
ct

or
es

 /
 A

ct
iv

at
io

n 
op

tio
ns

, P
um

ps
 a

nd
 s

uc
tio

ns

hy
dr

o-
m

as
sa

ge
 –

 s
an

ft
e 

Re
ge

ne
ra

tio
n 

/ 
H

id
ro

m
as

aj
e 

– 
re

ge
ne

ra
ci

ón
 s

ua
ve

 /
 h

yd
ro

-m
as

sa
ge

 –
 g

en
tle

 r
eg

en
er

at
io

n 

In
di

vi
du

al
itä

t –
 m

ei
ne

 h
yd

ro
-m

as
sa

ge
 /

 In
di

vi
du

al
id

ad
 –

 m
i h

id
ro

m
as

aj
e 

/ 
In

di
vi

du
al

ity
 –

 m
y 

hy
dr

o-
m

as
sa

ge

Lu
ft

pe
rl

en
 im

 W
as

se
r 

/ 
Pe

rl
as

 d
e 

ai
re

 e
n 

el
 a

gu
a 

/ 
Bu

bb
le

s 
in

 th
e 

w
at

er

W
K

va
ri

o

Se
rv

ic
e 

&
 P

ro
du

kt
pr

og
ra

m
m

 /
 P

ro
gr

am
a 

de
 s

er
vi

ci
os

 y
 p

ro
du

ct
os

 /
 S

er
vi

ce
 a

nd
 p

ro
du

ct
 r

an
ge

pr
o 

/ 
co

m
pa

ct

flu
vo

®
 h

yd
ro

-m
as

sa
ge

 im
 Ü

be
rb

lic
k 

/ 
H

id
ro

m
as

aj
e 

flu
vo

®
 e

n 
un

 v
is

ta
zo

  /
 h

yd
ro

-m
as

sa
ge

 –
 o

ve
rv

ie
w

fo
rt

e 
/ 

gr
an

de

Planen Sie Ihre eigene hydro-massage! Alle denkbaren Varianten sind möglich: Wand- und Bodenplazie-

rung, in Sitznischen oder in Treppen. Die Kompaktheit der Einbausätze lässt somit keine Wünsche 

mehr offen. Die Variante karibic ist auch als Gegestromschwimmanlage einsetzbar. Farbige, aus-

tauschbare Blendenringe geben Ihrem Pool eine zusätzliche, persönliche Note. Ein Plus von fluvo®: Alle 

Düsen können auch nachträglich gegen andere Varianten der pro-Serie ausgetauscht werden.

Individualidad – mi hidromasaje: ¡Planifique su propio hidromasaje! Todas las variantes imaginables son 

posibles: Instalación en pared o suelo, en hueco de asiento o escalera. Las unidades compactas de los ele-

mentos de montaje no dejan fuera ninguno de sus deseos. La variante kabiric también se usa como equipo 

de contra-corriente. Colores, aros embellecedores intercambiables dan a su piscina una nota personal. 

Un Plus de fluvo®: Todas las boquillas pueden ser sustituidas en cualquier momento por otras variantes de 

nuestra serie pro.

Individuality – my hydro-massage: Plan your very own hydro-massage! Every conceivable variant can be 

realised: wall and floor installations, seating niches or in steps. The compact design of these installation 

sets covers every possible wish. The karibic version can also be used as a counter current unit. Colourful, 

replaceable covers give your pool that additional, very personal touch. Another advantage of fluvo®: all 

jets can be replaced at a later stage with other models in the pro series.

meine hydro-massage
Individualität



Einbaubeispiel
Ejemplo de instalación
Installation example

NEU: Wirbelkammer mit optimiertem Wirbelsystem
NUEVO: Cámara de torbellino con sistema optimizado
NEW: swirl chamber with optimized swirl system

Luft
Aire
Air

Wasser
Agua
Water

Wirbelkammer
Cámara de torbellino
Swirl chamber



Q
-L

in
e 

/ 
ka

ri
bi

c

Ei
ns

ch
al

tv
ar

ia
nt

en
, P

um
pe

n 
un

d 
A

ns
au

gu
ng

en
 /

 A
lte

rn
at

iv
as

 d
e 

in
st

al
ac

ió
n,

 b
om

ba
s 

y 
co

le
ct

or
es

 /
 A

ct
iv

at
io

n 
op

tio
ns

, P
um

ps
 a

nd
 s

uc
tio

ns

hy
dr

o-
m

as
sa

ge
 –

 s
an

ft
e 

Re
ge

ne
ra

tio
n 

/ 
H

id
ro

m
as

aj
e 

– 
re

ge
ne

ra
ci

ón
 s

ua
ve

 /
 h

yd
ro

-m
as

sa
ge

 –
 g

en
tle

 r
eg

en
er

at
io

n 

In
di

vi
du

al
itä

t –
 m

ei
ne

 h
yd

ro
-m

as
sa

ge
 /

 In
di

vi
du

al
id

ad
 –

 m
i h

id
ro

m
as

aj
e 

/ 
In

di
vi

du
al

ity
 –

 m
y 

hy
dr

o-
m

as
sa

ge

Lu
ft

pe
rl

en
 im

 W
as

se
r 

/ 
Pe

rl
as

 d
e 

ai
re

 e
n 

el
 a

gu
a 

/ 
Bu

bb
le

s 
in

 th
e 

w
at

er

W
K

va
ri

o

Se
rv

ic
e 

&
 P

ro
du

kt
pr

og
ra

m
m

 /
 P

ro
gr

am
a 

de
 s

er
vi

ci
os

 y
 p

ro
du

ct
os

 /
 S

er
vi

ce
 a

nd
 p

ro
du

ct
 r

an
ge

pr
o 

/ 
co

m
pa

ct

flu
vo

®
 h

yd
ro

-m
as

sa
ge

 im
 Ü

be
rb

lic
k 

/ 
H

id
ro

m
as

aj
e 

flu
vo

®
 e

n 
un

 v
is

ta
zo

  /
 h

yd
ro

-m
as

sa
ge

 –
 o

ve
rv

ie
w

fo
rt

e 
/ 

gr
an

de

Viele Massagesysteme funktionieren mit reinem Wasserdruck, um eine massierende Wirkung zu erzielen. Das 

harte Auftreffen des Wasserstrahls auf Haut und Gewebe richtet dabei mehr Schaden als Nutzen an. Anders 

die hydro-massage von fluvo®: Auf der Basis einer innovativen Wirbelkammer wird der Wasserstrahl mit 

unzähligen Luftbläschen angereichert. Dieser einmalige Effekt bewirkt eine schonende und wohlfühlende 

Massage mit optimaler Tiefenwirkung. Mit der pro-Serie haben wir diesen fantastischen Flow noch ein-

mal optimiert. Wer sie einmal ausprobiert hat, möchte nie mehr darauf verzichten.   

Perlas de aire en el agua – producidas por la mezcla: Muchos sistemas de masaje funcionan simplemente con 

agua a presión para conseguir un efecto de masaje. La fuerza del agua en la piel y tejidos puede producir 

daños. Al contrario, el hidromasaje de fluvo®, basado en una innovadora cámara de torbellino, enriquece el 

chorro de agua con innumerables burbujas de aire. Este efecto único proporciona un agradable y saludable 

masaje con óptimos efectos. Con la serie pro, hemos conseguido optimizar aún más esta fantástica circulación. 

Quien lo ha probado una vez, ya no desea prescindir de ello. 

Bubbles in the water – the magic is in the mixture: Many massage systems function purely with water pressure to 

achieve a massaging effect. The heavy impacting of the water stream on skin and tissue does more harm than 

good in this situation. hydro-massage from fluvo® is different: The water stream is enriched with countless air 

bubbles in an innovative swirl chamber. This unique effect creates a gentle and soothing massage with optimum 

effectiveness that can be felt deep, deep down. We have improved this fantastic flow yet again with the pro 

series. Anybody who has ever tried it will never want to do without it in future.

   die Mischung macht‘s
Luftperlen im Wasser



Technische Daten / Datos técnicos / Technical data:

•	Fördervolumen / Rendimiento / Flow: 1000 l/min

•	Strömungsgeschwindigkeit / Velocidad del caudal / Flow velocity: 1,6 m/s

•	Motorleistungen / Rendimiento del motor / Motor power: 3,0 kW

•	Anschluss / Conexión / Connection: 400 V (IE 2)

Besonderheiten / Singularidades / special characteristics:

•	In Kombination mit rondo – wahlweise 1 bis 3 Massagedüsen oder 1 Schwalldusche

	 En combinación con rondo – a elegir 1 hasta 3 boquillas de masaje o 1 cascada

	 In combination with rondo – optionally available with 1 to 3 massage jets or 1 water curtain

Unverbindliche Systemillustration / Ilustración del sistema original / Suggested system illustration

Luftregler

Wasserregler
WKvario Ansaugung

zur GSA

zur Schwalldusche (Rohr DN 50)

Rückschlagventil

zur hydro-massage

Luftregler

Wasserregler
WKvario Ansaugung

zur GSA
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WKvario
innovativer Systembaustein

WKvario ist eine preisgekrönte innovative Idee. Betreiben Sie 2 Attraktionen wechselweise mit nur einer Pumpe! 

WKvario ist ein automatisches Umschaltventil, ohne Mechanik und ohne Elektronik. Wird die Gegenstromanlage 

zugedreht, sind die Massagedüsen aktiv. Die Venturi-Düsen aus der hydro-massage-Serie von fluvo® sind ein 

einmaliges Erlebnis, auf das Sie nie mehr verzichten möchten. Unzählige Luftbläschen und ein pulsierender Wasser-

strom massieren Ihren Körper auf wohltuende Art und Weise. Die ideale Ergänzung zum Gegenstromschwimmen.  

WKvario – sistema innovador. WKvario es una idea innovadora premiada. ¡Incorpora 2 atracciones intercambiables 

con una sola bomba! WKvario es una válvula automática sin mecánica ni electrónica. Cuando se cierra el equipo 

contra-corriente, se activan las boquillas de masaje. Las boquillas venturi del hidromasaje de fluvo®, son una expe-

riencia única, de la que núnca querra prescindir. Incontables burbujas de aire y una corriente de agua pulsante, 

masajearan su cuerpo de forma saludable. El complemento ideal a la natación conta-corriente. 

WKvario – innovative System module. WKvario is a prize-winning innovative design. You can operate 2 attractions 

alternatively with only one pump! WKvario is an automatic switching valve without a mechanism or electronics. The 

massage jets are activated if the counter current unit is shut off. The venturi nozzles from the fluvo® hydro-massage 

series are a unique experience which you will never want to be without again. Countless air bubbles and a pulsating 

water current massage your body in a soothing manner. The ideal supplement to your counter current swimming 

experience.



und Service
Fachhändler

Das fluvo®–Fachhändlernetz ist breit ge-

streut. Gerne nennen wir Ihnen ausge-

wählte Fachhändler in Ihrer Nähe – oder 

im Internet unter www.fluvo.de. Unsere 

Fachhändler beraten Sie kompetent und 

umfassend zu allen unseren Produkten 

und Leistungen.

Die fluvo®–Produktphilosophie: Umfas-

sender Service und Werterhaltung Ihrer 

Produkte liegt uns besonders am Herzen. 

So sind alle Bauteile grundsätzlich für 

viele Einbausituationen in jeder Art von 

Schwimmbecken geeignet und selbstver-

ständlich für den dauerhaft zuverlässigen 

Einsatz konzipiert. Hochwertige Materi-

alien werden dabei ihrem Einsatzbereich 

in jeder Hinsicht gerecht. Unser Mar-

kenzeichen garantiert für die Einhaltung 

höchster technischer Standards.

Zum Thema Ersatzteile: Unser Ersatzteil-

service steht Ihnen immer zur Verfügung - 

auch für ältere Anlagen. Denn wir wissen: 

fluvo®–Produkte halten ein Leben lang.

Distribución y servicio.

La red de distribuidores especializados 

fluvo® es ámplia. Gustosamente, les in-

formaremos del distribuidor más cercano 

o en Internet, a través de www.fluvo.de, 

serán debidamente atendidos. Nuestros 

distribuidores les asesoraran perfecta-

mente sobre todos nuestros productos y 

servicios.

La filosofía de los productos fluvo®: Un 

completo servicio y la calidad de sus 

productos están en la raiz de nuestro 

corazón. Todos los componentes están 

pensados en distintos sistemas de mon-

taje, adecuándose a cada tipo de pis-

cina, concebidos para una instalación 

correcta y duradera. Se ha pensado 

en materiales de calidad que puedan 

usarse en cualquier situación. Nuestra 

marca garantiza el cumplimiento de las 

más estrictas normativas técnicas.

En lo referente a los repuestos, nuestro 

servicio de recambios está siempre a su 

disposición – también para equipos anti-

guos. Así además, sabemos tambien que 

nuestros productos fluvo® duran toda una 

vida.

Specialist retailers and service. 

The fluvo® network of specialist retailers 

is far-reaching. We will be happy to ad-

vise you about selected retailers closest 

to you – or why not visit us on the internet 

at www.fluvo.de. Our specialist retailers 

provide you with competent and compre-

hensive advice on all our products and 

services.

The fluvo® product philosophy: the pro-

vision of a comprehensive service and 

long-term maintenance of the value of 

your products are priorities particular-

ly dear to our heart. All our components 

are therefore in principle suitable for nu-

merous installation situations in every 

type of pool, and it goes without saying 

that they are designed for a long and re-

liable service life. High-quality materials 

meet the requirements of your applica-

tions in every respect.  Our brand is your 

guarantee of compliance with the most 

stringent technical standards.

With regard to spare parts: our spare 

parts service is at your disposal at all 

times – even where old systems are in-

volved. Because we know that fluvo® 

products last a lifetime.
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Mehr über faszinierende

...erfahren Sie in unseren Produktprospekten. Einfach per Fax oder E-Mail anfordern.

Más sobre „fascinantes olas de agua“ descubran en nuestros prospectos de producto. Simplemente, solicítenlo por Fax o E-mail. 

Do you need more information on our products? Order our product brochures by fax or e-mail.

Wasserwelten...

SMK – Kreiselpumpen
SMK – Bombas circulares
SMK – centrifugal pumps

Luftsprudelsysteme
Sistemas de burbujas de aire
Air bubble systems

Unterwasserscheinwerfer
Proyectores submarinos
Underwater spotlights

secur® -Ansaugnischen
Nichos de aspiración secur®

Suction niches

Gegenstromschwimmanlagen
Equipos de natación contra-corriente
Counter current systems

Wasserschwallsysteme
Sistemas de cascada
Water curtain systems

Badewasser-Umwälzpumpen
Bombas para piscina
Water recirculation pumps

Planungsunterlagen–CD
Documentación de proyectos
Planning-CD



Schmalenberger GmbH + Co. KG
Strömungstechnologie
Im Schelmen 9 – 11
D-72072 Tübingen
Tel.:	 +49 (0) 7071/70 08-0
Fax:	 +49 (0) 7071/70 08-10
Email:	 info@schmalenberger.de
Web:	 www.fluvo.de

Produktgruppen:

	 Gegenstromanlagen

	 hydro-massage

	 Wasserschwallsysteme

	 Luftsprudelsysteme

	 Unterwasserscheinwerfer

	 Ansaugnischen

	 Schwimmbadpumpen/-Verdichter

Grupos de productos / Product groups

	 Equipos de natación contra-corriente / Counter current systems

	 Hidromasaje / hydro-massage

	 Sistemas de cascada / Water curtain systems

	 Sistemas de burbujas de aire /Air bubble systems

	 Proyectores submarinos / Underwater spotlights

	 Nichos de aspiración secur® / Suction niches	

	 Bombas de piscina - Compresores / Swimming pool pumps, blowers
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